Tompkins County Water Resources Council
Monday, September 15, 2025 4:15 - 5:45 PM
ZOOM Meeting ID: 952 3768 7310 Passcode: 826238

https://tompkinscountyny-gov.zoom.us/j/95237687310?pwd=ZDBMVStUUUIMa3FYbVBMZjlINFp2Zz09

One tap mobile: +16465588656,,95237687310# US (New York)

Agenda

Call to order
Privilege of the floor
Changes to agenda

BN PR

Presentation: Permanent protection of best management practices (BMPs) to
help reach TMDL goals

- Lydia Brinkley, Riparian Buffer Coordinator, Upper Susquehanna Coalition
Action: Consider approval of WRC Bylaw revision

o w

Action: Approval of June draft minutes
7. Committee reports
- Education
- Drinking Water Protection
- Monitoring Partnership
- Municipal Training
8. Chair and staff reports
9. Member announcements
10. Adjourn

Committee reporting form: https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9

4:15
4:15
4:20
4:20

5:00
5:10
5:15

5:35
5:40
5:45

Reminder to members: If you are unable to attend, please contact Kristin McCarthy,
Administrative Assistant at kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org or 607-274-5560

2025 meeting dates (third Monday):
October 20, November 17, December 15
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