## **Tompkins County Water Resources Council**

Monday, September 15, 2025 4:15 – 5:45 PM ZOOM Meeting ID: 952 3768 7310 Passcode: 826238

https://tompkinscountyny-gov.zoom.us/j/95237687310?pwd=ZDBMVStUUUIMa3FYbVBMZjlINFp2Zz09

One tap mobile: +16465588656,,95237687310# US (New York)

## **Agenda**

1.	Call to order	4:15
2.	Privilege of the floor	4:15
3.	Changes to agenda	4:20
4.	<b>Presentation:</b> Permanent protection of best management practices (BMPs) to	4:20
	help reach TMDL goals	
	- Lydia Brinkley, Riparian Buffer Coordinator, Upper Susquehanna Coalition	
5.	Action: Consider approval of WRC Bylaw revision	5:00
6.	Action: Approval of June draft minutes	5:10
7.	Committee reports	5:15
	- Education	
	- Drinking Water Protection	
	- Monitoring Partnership	
	- Municipal Training	
8.	Chair and staff reports	5:35
9.	Member announcements	5:40
10.	Adjourn	5:45

Committee reporting form: <a href="https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9">https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9</a>

**Reminder to members**: If you are unable to attend, please contact Kristin McCarthy, Administrative Assistant at <a href="mailto:kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org">kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org</a> or 607-274-5560

2025 meeting dates (third Monday): October 20, November 17, December 15